

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5852 OF 2005

L.I.C. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PHOOL SINGH PARIHAR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5834 of 2009

Date: 02/12/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. adv.
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.
Mr. H. Jairaman, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K.Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals in the last week of January,
2010 awaiting appearance on behalf of the respondent in
C.A. No. 5834/2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master